Robofiber, Inc., 3000F Danville Blvd., Ste 300, Alamo, CA 94507 US
www.robofiber.com, toll-free/fax: 888-27-FIBER
                                             Page 1 of 5
Rev.1.1 Mar/2024
RB-FXSFXO-ETH
POTS and Ethernet Fiber Optic Multiplexer
Quick User Guide
Overview

Robofiber, Inc., 3000F Danville Blvd., Ste 300, Alamo, CA 94507 US
www.robofiber.com, toll-free/fax: 888-27-FIBER
                                             Page 5 of 5
Rev.1.1 Mar/2024
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Dimensions Power Supply
RB-2FXSFXO-ETH 2 channels telephone +1 channel FE 10/100
fiber multiplexer, metal casing desktop
104*104*28mm DC 5V/1A AC
adapters incl.
RB-4FXSFXO-ETH 4 channels telephone +1 channel FE fiber
multiplexer, metal casing desktop
104*104*28mm DC 5V/1A AC
adapters incl.
RB-16FXSFXO-4ETH 16 channels telephone + 4 FE fiber optical
multiplexer, 19” rack mountable 1RU
445*220*44.5mm AC 100~240V
RB-32FXSFXO 32 channels telephone fiber multiplexer, 19”
rack mountable 1RU
445*220*44.5mm AC 100~240V
RB-32FXSFXO-4ETH 32 channels telephone + 1 GE fiber
multiplexer, 19” rack mountable 1RU
445*220*44.5mm AC 100~240V
RB-64FXSFXO 64 channels telephone fiber multiplexer, 19”
rack mountable 2RU
445*220*89mm AC 100~240V
RB-64FXSFXO-4ETH 64 channels telephone + 1 GE fiber
multiplexer, 19” rack mountable 2RU
445*220*89mm AC 100~240V
RB-128FXSFXO 128 channels telephone fiber multiplexer, 19”
rack mountable, 4RU
445*220*178mm AC 100~240V
RB-128FXSFXO-4ETH 128 channels telephone + 4GE fiber
multiplexer, 19” rack mountable, 4RU
445*220*178mm AC 100~240V
E-mail: sales@robofiber.com